(07) 5596 I 775, info@symmetry.net au, symmetry.net.au

This valuation has been prepared for the sole purpose of Retail replacement at a bricks & mortar store

THE VALUE NO'TED IN THIS VALUATION MAY NOT BE INDICATIVE OF THE USUAL MARKET OR SALE PRICE OF THIS ITEM *

Value:
Four Thousand Five Hundred Dollars

$4,500.00

Description:
Ref # 032500343877

18ct white gold 10 stone Diamond ring. 10 princess cut Diamonds channel set in a 3.95 - 2.91mm band.

Diamonds
10 @ 2.30mm = 0.70ct G/H VS-SI

Total ring weight = 4.47 grams
Manufacture - Cast

*Is based on Australian dollaE or market values current at the above mentioned date.